Accelnet R23 RoHSR23RUGGEDIZED DIGITAL
SERVO DRIVE FOR
BRUSHLESS/BRUSH MOTORS
Copley Controls, 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA Tel: 781-828-8090 Fax: 781-828-6547
Tech Support: E-mail: sales@copleycontrols.com, Internet: http://www.copleycontrols.com Page 1 of 24
DESCRIPTION
Accelnet R23  is a digital servodrive that combines CANopen networking
with 100% digital control of brush or brushless motors in a pc board

Copley Controls, 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA Tel: 781-828-8090 Fax: 781-828-6547
Tech Support: E-mail: sales@copleycontrols.com, Internet: http://www.copleycontrols.com Page 24 of 24
ORDERING GUIDE
ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
Example:	Order	1	R23-055-06	drive	with	Development	Kit,	Development	Kit	Connector	Kit,	Serial	Cable	Kit,	and	CME	2.
Qty Item Remarks
1	 R23-055-06	 Accelnet R23		drive
1 KDK-090-01 Accelnet R23
  Development Kit
1	 KDK-CK	 Connector	Kit	for	Development	Kit
1 SER-CK Serial Cable Kit
1 CME2 CME 2 CD
R23	models	with	the	green	leaf	symbol	on	the	label	are	RoHS	compliant.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
R23-055-06 Accelnet	R23	Servo	drive	3/6	A	@	55	Vdc
R23-055-10 Accelnet	R23	Servo	drive	5/10	A	@	55	Vdc
R23-090-04 Accelnet	R23	Servo	drive	2/4	A	@	90	Vdc
R23-090-08 Accelnet	R23	Servo	drive	4/8	A	@	90	Vdc
KDK-90-01 Accelnet	R23	Development	Kit
KDK-CK Accelnet	R23	Development	Kit	Connector	Kit
SER-CK Serial	cable	for	Development	Kit
CME2 CME	2	CD-Rom	(CME	2	program	&	manual	in	PDF)
FOR RESOLVER OPTION, ADD “-R” TO THE ACCELNET PART NUMBER
Model R23-055-06
Serial # 12345678
Input:
Output:
20~55 VDC  7A pk
55 VDC  @ 6A pk
RoHS COMPLIANCE
Note:	Specifications	subject	to	change	without	notice Rev	13.01_we			03/07/2012